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MOTOR FUELS SINGLE POINT LOCALITY CONTACT INFORMATION

NOTE: This information has been provided to us by the localities. The Department of Revenue
is not responsible for the accuracy of the information.

Locality Phone Number County
ABBEVILLE 334-585-6444 HENRY
ADDISON 256-747-2971 WINSTON
ALABASTER 205-664-6844 SHELBY
ALBERTVILLE 256-891-8200 MARSHALL
ALEXANDER CITY 256-329-6720 TALLAPOOSA
ALICEVILLE 205-373-6611 PICKENS
ALLGOOD 205-274-7138 BLOUNT
ALTOONA 205-589-2311 BLOUNT, ETOWAH
ANDALUSIA 334-222-3312 COVINGTON
ANDERSON 256-247-3617 LAUDERDALE
ANNISTON 256-231-7718 CALHOUN
ARAB 256-586-3544 MARSHALL, CULLMAN
ARDMORE 256-423-3011 LIMESTONE
ARITON 334-762-2266 DALE

ARLEY 205-387-0103 WINSTON
ASHLAND 256-354-2121 CLAY
ASHVILLE 205-594-4151 ST CLAIR
ATHENS 256-233-8004 LIMESTONE
ATMORE 251-368-2253 ESCAMBIA
ATTALLA 256-538-9986 ETOWAH
AUBURN 334-501-7239 LEE
BAKERHILL 334-616-6888 BARBOUR
BALDWIN COUNTY 251-943-5061 BALDWIN
BANKS 334-243-5768 PIKE

BAY MINETTE 251-580-1619 BALDWIN
BAYOU LA BATRE 251-824-2171 MOBILE
BEAR CREEK 205-486-4707 MARION
BEATRICE 251-789-2241 MONROE
BELK 205-932-9292 FAYETTE
BERRY 205-689-4562 FAYETTE
BIRMINGHAM 205-254-2473 JEFFERSON
BLOUNT COUNTY 205-625-4160 BLOUNT
BLOUNTSVILLE 205-429-2406 BLOUNT
BOAZ 256-593-9537 MARSHALL, ETOWAH
BRANTLEY 334-527-8624 CRENSHAW
BRENT 205-926-4643 BIBB
BREWTON 251-809-1771 ESCAMBIA
BRILLIANT 205-465-2281 MARION
BRUNDIDGE 334-735-2321 PIKE
BULLOCK COUNTY 334-242-9608 BULLOCK



BUTLER

CALERA
CAMDEN
CARROLLTON
CASTLEBERRY
CEDAR BLUFF
CENTRE
CENTREVILLE
CHATOM
CHEROKEE COUNTY
CHEROKEE
CHICKASAW
CHILDERSBURG
CITRONELLE
CLANTON

CLAY COUNTY
CLAYHATCHEE
CLEVELAND
CLIO
COFFEEVILLE
COLLINSVILLE
COLUMBIANA
COOSADA
CORDOVA
CREOLA
CROSSVILLE
CUBA

CULLMAN COUNTY
DADEVILLE
DALEVILLE
DALLAS COUNTY
DAPHNE
DAUPHIN ISLAND
DAVISTON
DECATUR
DEKALB COUNTY
DEMOPOLIS
DETROIT

DORA

DOUBLE SPRINGS
DOUGLAS
DOZIER

DUTTON

EAST BREWTON
ECLECTIC
EDWARDSVILLE
ELBA

205-459-3795
205-668-3500
334-682-4603
205-367-8711
251-966-2141
256-779-6121
256-927-5222
205-926-4995
251-847-2580
256-927-3668
256-359-4959
251-452-6450
256-378-5521
251-866-7973
800-556-7274
256-354-7888
334-598-4321
205-274-9640
334-397-2723
251-276-3266
256-524-2135
205-669-5806
334-285-3700
205-483-9266
251-675-8142
256-528-7121
205-392-7181
256-708-4820
256-825-9242
334-598-2345
334-874-2592
251-620-1250
362-861-5525
256-395-2260
256-341-4546
256-845-8500
334-289-0577
205-273-4294
205-648-3211
205-489-5447
256-593-9531
334-496-3742
256-228-6392
251-867-6092
334-541-4429
256-310-4454
334-897-2333

CHOCTAW
SHELBY, CHILTON
WILCOX
PICKENS
CONECUH
CHEROKEE
CHEROKEE
BIBB
WASHINGTON
CHEROKEE
COBERT
MOBILE
TALLADEGA
MOBILE
CHILTON
CLAY

DALE
BLOUNT
BARBOUR
CLARKE
CHEROKEE, DEKALB
SHELBY
ELMORE
WALKER
MOBILE
DEKALB
SUMTER
CULLMAN
TALLAPOOSA
DALE
DALLAS
BALDWIN
MOBILE
TALLAPOOSA
MORGAN, LIMESTONE
DEKALB
MARENGO
LAMAR
WALKER
WINSTON
MARSHALL
CRENSHAW
JACKSON
ESCAMBIA
ELMORE
CLEBURNE
COFFEE



ELBERTA
ENTERPRISE
ETHELSVILLE
EUFAULA
EUTAW

EVA
EVERGREEN
EXCEL
FALKVILLE
FAYETTE
FLOMATON
FLORALA
FLORENCE
FOLEY

FORT PAYNE
FRANKLIN
FRISCO CITY
FYFFE
GADSDEN
GANTT
GENEVA
GEORGIANA
GERALDINE
GILBERTOWN
GLENCOE
GOODWATER
GORDO
GOSHEN
GRANT
GREENE COUNTY
GREENVILLE
GROVE HILL
GUIN

GULF SHORES
GUNTERSVILLE
GURLEY
HACKLEBURG
HALEYVILLE
HAMILTON
HAMMONDVILLE
HARPERSVILLE
HARTFORD
HARTSELLE
HAYNEVILLE
HEADLAND
HEFLIN
HELENA

251-986-5995
334-347-1211
205-658-2588
334-688-2000
205-372-4212
256-796-7360
251-578-7200
251-765-2558
256-784-5922
205-932-5367
251-296-2431
334-858-3612
256-760-6678
251-943-1545
256-845-1524
334-727-2111
251-267-3739
256-623-7298
256-549-4500
334-388-4786
334-684-2485
334-376-2555
256-659-2122
251-843-2766
256-492-1424
256-839-6301
205-364-7111
334-484-3246
256-728-2007
205-372-6910
334-382-2647
251-275-3153
205-468-2242
251-968-2425
256-571-7560
256-776-3313
205-935-3133
205-486-3121
205-921-2121
256-635-6374
205-672-9961
334-588-6715
256-773-2535
334-548-2128
334-785-5601
256-463-2290
205-663-2161

BALDWIN
COFFEE
PICKENS
BARBOUR
GREENE
MORGAN
CONECUH
MONROE
MORGAN
FAYETTE
ESCAMBIA
COVINGTON
LAUDERDALE
BALDWIN
DEKALB
MACON
MONROE
DEKALB
ETOWAH
COVINGTON
GENEVA
BUTLER
DEKALB
CHOCTAW
ETOWAH, CALHOUN
COOSA
PICKENS
PIKE
MARSHALL
GREENE
BUTLER
CLARKE
MARION
BALDWIN
MARSHALL
MADISON
MARION
WINSTON, MARION
MARION
DEKALB
SHELBY
GENEVA
MORGAN
LOWNDES
HENRY
CLEBURNE
SHELBY, JEFFERSON



HENAGAR
HILLSBORO
HOBSON CITY
HODGES

HOKES BLUFF
HOLLYWOOD
HOUSTON COUNTY
HUNTSVILLE
HURTSBORO

IDER

JACKSON COUNTY
JACKSON
JACKSONVILLE
JASPER

JEFFERSON COUNTY
JEMISON

KENNEDY

KILLEN

KINSTON
LAFAYETTE
LAKEVIEW

LANETT
LAUDERDALE COUNTY
LEEDS

LEESBURG

LEVEL PLAINS
LEXINGTON
LIMESTONE COUNTY
LINCOLN

LINDEN

LINEVILLE

LISMAN

LITTLEVILLE
LIVINGSTON
LOCKHART

LOCUST FORK
LOUISVILLE
LOWNDES COUNTY
LOXLEY

LUVERNE

MACON COUNTY
MADISON COUNTY
MADISON
MAGNOLIA SPRINGS
MAPLESVILLE
MARION
MARSHALL COUNTY

256-657-6282
256-637-2070
256-831-4940
205-935-3445
256-492-2414
256-259-4845
334-677-4740
256-427-5070
334-667-7771
256-657-4184
256-574-9280
251-246-2461
256-435-7611
205-221-2100
205-325-5195
205-688-4492
205-596-3670
256-757-1246
334-565-3188
334-864-7181
256-659-4021
334-644-2141
800-556-7274
205-699-2585
256-526-8890
334-347-0422
256-229-5221
256-233-6400
256-763-7777
334-295-5051
256-396-2581
205-398-3889
256-332-3567
205-652-2505
334-858-6744
205-681-4581
334-266-5210
334-242-9608
251-964-5162
334-335-3741
334-727-5120
256-532-3498
256-772-6265
251-965-9888
334-366-4211
334-683-6545
256-571-7701

DEKALB
LAWRENCE
CALHOUN
FRANKLIN
ETOWAH
JACKSON
HOUSTON

MADISON, LIMESTONE, MORGAN

RUSSELL
DEKALB
JACKSON
CLARKE
CALHOUN
WALKER
JEFFERSON
CHILTON
LAMAR
LAUDERDALE
COFFEE
CHAMBERS
DEKALB
CHAMBERS
LAUDERDALE

JEFFERSON, ST CLAIR, SHELBY

CHEROKEE
DALE
LAUDERDALE
LIMESTONE
TALLADEGA
MARENGO
CLAY
CHOCTAW
COLBERT
SUMTER
COVINGTON
BLOUNT
BARBOUR
LOWNDES
BALDWIN
CRENSHAW
MACON
MADISON
MADISON, LIMESTONE
BALDWIN
CHILTON
PERRY
MARSHALL



MCINTOSH
MCKENZIE
MENTONE
MIDLAND CITY
MIDWAY
MILLBROOK
MILLPORT
MILLRY
MOBILE COUNTY
MOBILE
MONROEVILLE
MONTEVALLO

MONTGOMERY COUNTY

MONTGOMERY
MOODY
MOULTON
MOUNDVILLE
MOUNT VERNON
MUSCLE SHOALS
NAUVOO

NEW BROCKTON
NEW HOPE

NEW SITE
NEWBERN
NEWTON
NEWVILLE
NORTH COURTLAND
NOTASULGA
OAK GROVE
OAK HILL
OAKMAN
ODENVILLE
OHATCHEE
ONEONTA
OPELIKA

OPP

ORANGE BEACH
ORRVILLE
OWENS CROSS RD
OXFORD

OZARK

PAINT ROCK
PARRISH
PELHAM

PELL CITY
PENNINGTON
PERRY COUNTY

251-944-2428
334-374-2311
256-634-4444
334-983-3511
334-529-3261
334-285-6428
205-662-4228
251-846-2698
251-574-8545
251-208-7462

251-575-2081 Option, 1

205-665-2555
334-832-1697
334 625-2036
205-640-5121
256-974-5191
205-371-2641
251-829-6632
256-383-5675
205-697-5890
334-894-5283
256-723-2616
256-234-2049
334-505-5177
334-299-3361
334-889-2222
256-637-6378
334-257-1454
256-249-9971
251-746-2642
205-662-3232
205-629-6366
256-892-3233
205-274-2150
334-705-5150
334-493-4572
251-981-6783
334-996-9726
256-725-4163
256-832-1553
334-774-5393
256-714-3773
205-686-9991
205-620-6412
205-338-2244
205-654-4030
334-683-2200

WASHINGTON
BUTLER, CONECUH
DEKALB

DALE

BULLOCK

ELMORE

LAMAR
WASHINGTON
MOBILE

MOBILE

MONROE

SHELBY
MONTGOMERY
MONTGOMERY

ST CLAIR
LAWRENCE

HALE, TUSCALOOSA
MOBILE

COLBERT

WALKER, WINSTON
COFFEE

MADISON
TALLAPOOSA
HALE

DALE

HENRY

LAWRENCE

MACON, LEE, TALLAPOOSA

TALLADEGA
WILCOX
WALKER

ST CLAIR
CALHOUN
BLOUNT
LEE
COVINGTON
BALDWIN
DALLAS
MADISON

CALHOUN, TALLADEGA, CLEBURNE

DALE
JACKSON
WALKER
SHELBY

ST CLAIR
CHOCTAW
PERRY



PHENIX CITY
PHIL CAMPBELL
PICKENSVILLE
PIEDMONT
PIKE ROAD
PINCKARD
PINE HILL
PISGAH
POWELL
PRATTVILLE
PRICEVILLE
PRICHARD
RAGLAND
RAINBOW CITY
RAINSVILLE
RANBURNE
RED BAY
REECE CITY
REPTON
REFORM
RIVER FALLS
RIVERSIDE
ROANOKE
ROBERTSDALE
ROCKFORD
ROGERSVILLE
RUSSELLVILLE
RUTLEDGE
SAMSON
SAND ROCK
SANFORD
SARALAND
SARDIS CITY
SATSUMA
SCOTTSBORO
SECTION
SELMA
SEMMES
SHEFFIELD
SHILOH
SHORTER
SILAS
SILVERHILL
SIPSEY
SLOCOMB
SMITHS STATION
SNEAD

334-448-2701
205-993-5313
205-373-2068
256-447-3564
334-272-9883
334-983-3517
334-963-4351
256-451-3232
256-638-4283
334-595-0100
256-355-5476
251-452-7800
205-472-0400
256-442-2511
256-638-6331
256-568-3483
256-356-4473
256-538-6521
251-248-2370
205-375-6363
334-222-3510
205-338-7692
334-863-4129
251-947-8925
256-377-4911
256-247-5446
256-332-6060
334-335-6624
334-898-7541
256-523-5898
800-556-7274
251-675-5103
256-593-6492
251-675-1440
256-912-0500
256-228-3280
334-874-2112
251-649-8811
256-383-0250
256-899-9327
334-727-9190
251-542-9505
251-945-5198
205-648-5777
334-886-2955
334-297-8771
205-466-3200

RUSSELL, LEE
FRANKLIN
PICKENS

CALHOUN, CHEROKEE

MONTGOMERY
DALE

WILCOX
JACKSON
DEKALB

AUTAUGA, ELMORE

MORGAN
MOBILE

ST CLAIR
ETOWAH
DEKALB
CLEBURNE
FRANKLIN
ETOWAH
CONECUH
PICKENS
COVINGTON
ST CLAIR
RANDOLPH
BALDWIN
COOSA
LAUDERDALE
FRANKLIN
CRENSHAW
GENEVA
CHEROKEE
COVINGTON
MOBILE
ETOWAH
MOBILE
JACKSON
JACKSON
DALLAS
MOBILE
COLBERT
DEKALB
MACON
CHOCTAW
BALDWIN
WALKER
GENEVA
LEE
BLOUNT



SOMERVILLE
SOUTHSIDE
SPANISH FORT
SPRINGVILLE

ST CLAIR COUNTY
ST FLORIAN
STEELE
STEVENSON
SULLIGENT
SUMMERDALE
SUMTER COUNTY
SUSAN MOORE
SWEET WATER
SYLACAUGA
SYLVANIA
TALLADEGA
TALLASSEE
THOMASTON
THOMASVILLE
THORSBY

TOWN CREEK
TOXEY

TRINITY

TROY
TUSCALOOSA COUNTY
TUSCUMBIA
TUSKEGEE
UNION SPRINGS
UNIONTOWN
VALLEY

VALLEY GRANDE
VANCE

VERNON

VINA

VINCENT
WADLEY
WALKER COUNTY
WALNUT GROVE
WASHINGTON COUNTY
WEAVER
WEDOWEE

WEST BLOCTON
WEST JEFFERSON
WETUMPKA
WILCOX COUNTY
WILSONVILLE
WILTON

256-778-8282
256-442-9775
251-626-4884
205-467-6133
205-591-2100
256-767-3690
256-538-8145
256-437-3000
205-698-9111
251-989-6202
205-652-2731
205-466-7400
334-994-4120
256-401-2401
256-638-2604
256-362-8186 ext. 1023
334-283-6571
334-627-3434
334-636-5827
205-646-3575
256-685-3344
251-843-5222
256-353-2474
334-566-0177
205-722-0540
256-383-5463
334-720-0543
334-738-2720
334-628-2011
334-756-5220
334-872-0104
205-553-8278
205-695-7718
256-356-4996
205-672-2261
256-395-2261
205-384-7230
205-589-2553
251-847-2208
256-820-1121
256-357-2122
205-938-7622
205-674-3219
334-567-5147
334-682-9112
205-669-6180
205-665-2021

MORGAN
ETOWAH, CALHOUN
BALDWIN

ST CLAIR

ST CLAIR
LAUDERDALE

ST CLAIR

JACKSON

LAMAR

BALDWIN

SUMTER

BLOUNT
MARENGO
TALLADEGA
DEKALB
TALLADEGA
ELMORE, TALLAPOOSA
MARENGO

CLARKE

CHILTON
LAWRENCE
CHOCTAW
MORGAN, LAWRENCE
PIKE

TUSCALOOSA
COLBERT

MACON

BULLOCK

PERRY

CHAMBERS
DALLAS
TUSCALOOSA, BIBB
LAMAR

FRANKLIN

SHELBY, ST CLAIR, TALLADEGA
RANDOLPH
WALKER

ETOWAH
WASHINGTON
CALHOUN
RANDOLPH

BIBB

JEFFERSON
ELMORE

WILCOX

SHELBY

SHELBY



WINFIELD 205-487-4337 FAYETTE, MARION
WOODLAND 256-449-2222 RANDOLPH
YORK 205-392-5231 SUMTER
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